Open zitting (17-10-2022)

maandag 17 oktober 2022

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:
Rang Lijn Paar
1 A 4
2 A 8
3 A 10
4 A 2
5 A 12
6 A 3
7 A 6
8 A
9 A 9
10 A 13
11 A 11
12 A 1
13 A 7

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Gui Abrahams & Charly Moyaerts

Rita Thierie & Luc Bamps

Ludo Philtiens & Ivo Leclere

Kristien De Jonckheere & Flora Carlens
Erik Lenaerts & Stephan Gielen

Patrick Budenaerts & Josse Corthouts
Philippe Vanclee & Guy Knaepen

Nestor Indesteege & Viviane Pirlotte
Nadine Kempeneers & Roland Walbourgh
Ann Roosens & Eugene Stevens

Guido Bamps & Francine Champagne
Jos Meirens & Marie-Christine Vandevoordt

Ludo Vandecruys & Viviane Vandevenne
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Bridge-it

MP

136,0
137,0
135,0
132,0
128,0
125,0
97,0
114,0
110,0
91,0
84,0
82,0
69,0

%
68,00
57,08
56,25
55,00
53,33
52,08
48,50
47,50
45,83
45,50
42,00
41,00
34,50

*ovS

Corr. Spel

20
24
24
24
24
24
20
24
24
20
20
20
20
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